GOVERNMENT OF BERMUDA
Ministry of Tourism, Transport and Municipalities

Sunrise: 0740
Sunset: 1824

(PILOT)
DATE TIME
FRI11 0700
SAT 12 0615
MON 14 0645
TUE 15 1500
WED 16 0615
THU 17 0615
FRI 18 77

Department of Marine & Ports Services

Ship arrivals commencing: Saturday November 12", 2016

AGENT VESSEL CALL BERTH
UBC MARACAIBO GRAVEL PENNOS

MA

MA
NGM
MA
MA
MA
BSA

HISTERIA GEMMA DISCH OIL DOCKS
OLEANDER CONTS HAM #8
SOMERS ISLES CONTS HAM #8
ORIANA CRUISE KING’S
BDA ISLANDER CONTS HAM 8
SAMPOGRACHT DISCH Grassy Bay

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATLANTIC EXPLORER;

° ETD 1000/17, BIOS TO SEA

David Simmons

Harbour Master

East Broadway, 4 Crow Lanc, Hamilton HM19
P.O. Box HM 180, Hamilton HMAX

Phone (441) 295-6575  Fax (441) 295-5523

SAILS
1000/13

1100/13
0805/15
0805/16
1500/16
0805/18



